
Server Error



 
  404 - File or directory not found.

  The resource you are looking for might have been removed, had its name changed, or is temporarily unavailable.

 
















	
	
		
			
  			
    			Coastline Realty LLC
  			

  			
    			    			
    			
    			   609-374-0325  609-884-5005 
    			
          
  	
          
            
            facebook
          
        
	
          
            
            twitter
          
        
	
          
            
            linkedin
          
        
	
          
            
            instagram
          
        
	
          
            
            blog
          
        
	
      E-Newsletter Sign Up
    



    			
      			
        			
              
        			  
        			
      			

    			

  			

			

			
				
    			
					

	
        
          Search Sales
        
        	Featured
	Advanced Search
	Residential
	Condos & Townhouses
	Land & Lots
	Commercial & Multi-Family
	Sold Properties
	Selling Your Property?


      
	
        
            Vacation Rentals
          
        	Specials
	Advanced Search
	Cape May
	Cape May Point
	West Cape May
	Greater Cape May Area
	Pet Friendly Rentals
	Rentals with Pools
	Properties A-Z
	Vacation Rental Guidelines
	Travel Insurance Coverage
	Rental Listing Agreement
	Pay Online


      
	
        
            Area Info
          
        	Boutiques and Specialty Shops
	Spa
	Social & Yacht Clubs
	Breweries, Wineries, & Distilleries
	Live Web Cameras
	Services
	Township Websites
	Arts & History
	Dining & Treats
	Attractions
	Events
	Linen and Beach Equipment Rentals


      
	
        
            About Us
          
        	Our Team
	Our Blog
	Real Estate Relationships


      
	Contact



				

			

		

		
  
	  
	      


  	  


  	Search Vacation Rentals
	Search Property Sales


  
    
      
       
        
          
            
          

          
            
          

          
            
              
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12


            

          

          
            
              Air Conditioning
Pets Accepted
Internet
Porch
Pool


            

          

          
            
              Water View
Beach Block
Beach/Harbor Front


            

          

          
            Adv Search
          

          
            
          

        

      

    

    
      
      
        
          
            
            Any Price
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$5,500,000
$6,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,000,000
$7,500,000
$8,000,000
$8,500,000
$9,000,000
$9,500,000
$10,000,000


            

          

          
            
              Bedrooms
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36


            

          

          
            
              Baths
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12


            

          

          
            
              Area
Avalon
Avalon Manor
Bayside Village
Cape May
Cape May Beach
Cape May Court House
Cape May Point
Cold Spring/North of the Canal
Cold Spring/South of the Canal
Del Haven
Diamond Beach
Erma
Fishing Creek
Lower Township
Lower Township/Bayshore Woods
Lower Township/Canyon Club
Lower Township/Cape Woods
Lower Township/Mickels Run
Lower Township/North of Canal
Lower Township/SeapointeVillage
Lower Township/South of Canal
Lower Township/Tranquility Park
North Cape May
North Wildwood
North Wildwood/Anglesea
Rio Grande
Rio Grande/Shannon Oaks
Stone Harbor
Stone Harbor Manor
Townbank
Villas
West Cape May
Wildwood
Wildwood Crest


            

          

          
            Adv Search
          

          
            
          

        

      

    

  


 
  


 
	




  
  	
  		
        Page Not Found

        Sorry, the page you were looking for could not be found. Continue browsing the rest of the site.

        


  		

  	

  	


	
		
      
        
        
          CAROL MENZ, Broker of Record

          GRI, SRES, CRS, SFR, ABR, RSPS


 

           Click for Details

        

      

		

	
		
      
        
        
          Tai Menz, Realtor Sales Associate

           Photographer & Videographer

 

           Click for Details

        

      

		

	
		
      
        
        
          Cody Menz, Realtor Sales Associate

          e-PRO, Digital Media Producer

Administrative Assistant

           Click for Details

        

      

		

	
		
      
        
        
          Ami Menz, Broker Associate

          GRI, ABR, CRS, SRES, RSPS


Office Manager

 

           Click for Details

        

      

		

	



  









	
  	
    	
        
        	 
	Testimonial

	
Ami is beyond compare!  She has helped us over the past 10 years close on our first house, rent that house - repeatedly sold out each year, and continue to look for additional properties.  We just closed on another home with her and she held our hands throughout the process, providing a very  detailed timeline to ensure all went smoothly, and checking in frequently (while not seeming like a pest) to make sure we were happy and all set.  Ami and her support team at Coastline Realty are a Cape May diamond!
 ~ J. Ungvary 
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